Board of Sumter County Commissioners
Personnel Activity Report

Employment

Name

Susan Farnsworth
Eric McFarland
Andre Magalhaes
Curtis Schmidt
Christopher Long
Joseph Marchese
Christopher Triplett
Ronald Jackson
James Hargreaves
Jeffrey Almeda
Justin Johnson
Matt Gillespie
Jennifer Barber

Sepatration

Name
Geoffrey Martz
Stuart Ballenger
Tiara Fritchey
Dexter Brooks
Daniel Constanza
Nicholas Hayes
Justin Hili
Zachary Keen
Kevin Kitch
Eric Perez
Christopher Venable

Reassignment

Name

February 2011
Position Status Department
Plannner Fulltime Building Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Position Status  Department
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Driver | OPS Transit
Reserve Member Support  OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Support OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Support OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Support  OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Suppoit OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Support  OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Firefighter OPS Fire Services
Reserve Member Support  OPS Fire Services
From: Position Status: To: Position

Effective
02/07/11
02/2111
02121111
g2/21111
0212111
02/2111
02/2111
02/2111
0212111
022111
0212111
0221111
02/21/11

Effective

211142011
211512011
2/15/2011
211612011
2/16/2011
21162011
2116/2011
211612011
21162011
21612011
2/16/2011

Effective




